

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone) #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



300285307793

05/04/16--01015--010 **25.00

TO MAY 19 PM 1:27

MAY 23 2016

Y SULKER

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Transport L.L.C. Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Trace N. Plaugher Name of Person
1-K-I Transport LCC Firm/Company
14116 Red Robin Ct.
Orlando FL 32824 City/State and Zip Code
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Trace Plaugher at 407 721-5077 Name of Person at Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$25.00 Filing Fee \$\ \text{Certificate of Status}\$\$ Certificate of Status \$\ \text{Centificate of Status}\$\$ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)\$\$ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)\$\$ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)\$\$

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 9, 2016

TRACE N PLAUGHER 14116 RED ROBIN CT ORLANDO, FL 32824

SUBJECT: T-K-I TRANSPORT L.L.C.

Ref. Number: L15000032720

THE HAY 20 AM 10: 42

We have received your document for T-K-I TRANSPORT L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 616A00009653

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

T-X-I -	Transport 44C	
(Name of the Limited I	Liability Company as it now appears on our rec Florida Limited Liability Company)	ords.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabi	lity Company were filed on $\frac{2/20}{50000}$ 32 7	2015 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	ng:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	Materials L.L.	I C" or the abbreviation "I I C"
		She of the above value in 18.2.C.
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A		
Tracipus Office dada ess Michi Dil Fi di Midil fi		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		Λ.ς. -6
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<u> </u>	
		SS 19
B. If amending the registered agent and/or	registered office address on our reco	rds, enter the name of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered office	•	:27 TALL ORIDA
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street ad	dress
	-	Florida
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR =	Manager
AMBR =	Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Kane Plaugher	132 Techwood Dr. Orlando, FL 32824	D(`Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			
			□ Remove
			□ Change
			SSS SS
			SSEE. FLORIDA
			Remove
			Change
			Remove
			Change
·			
			□ Remove
			Change

											_
	,										
								·····		. – –	-
			<u> </u>	·····		<u> </u>					_
	_										
								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			_
		<u>-</u>									-
											_
											-
	·										-
											_
											•
									ارا سا ایما		-
			- · · ·						<u> </u>		
									AS	_	ا د دمدیم
					·				MY.	-	
		·							 음.		_[
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>								<u></u>	آبر <u></u>
								}	<u>.</u>	G O	
											_
42	late, if other	4b 4b- 3-	46 <i>6</i> 11-					optional)			
effective	e date is listed, t	ne date must be	specific and	d cannot be p			e than 90 days	after filing.	.) Pursu		
	e date inserted effective date					utory filing	requirements	, this date	will n	ot be lis	ted as
		•									
	specifies a				not an e	fective tir	ne, at 12:0	01 a.m.	on th	e earli	ier of
he 90t	:h day after	the record	l is filed.								
ed	F/16/	1 12011 -									
ed	<u> </u>	2010		,	<u> </u>		/ /				
	-				1		1				
-		Sig	nature of a	member or a	uthorized re	oresentative o	f a member	····			
		J.		_							

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00